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Central Nebraska Basins Study Unit, and High Plains Ground-Water Study,

National Water-Quality Assessment Program
NAWQA Liaison Committee Meeting 
December 6, 2005, 
Mahoney State Park's Riverview Lodge 
AGENDA
	Time





	Topic
	Presenter(s)

	9:00 AM
	Welcome and Introductions 
	Swanson / Zelt

	9:10 AM
	Update on the NAWQA Program in Cycle II
	Rowe

	9:30 AM
	Shallow groundwater beneath agricultural row-cropland in eastern Nebraska  (part 1) 
	Steele

	9:50 AM
	Shallow groundwater beneath agricultural row-cropland in eastern Nebraska  (part 2)     
	Stanton

	10:10 AM
	Break
	

	10:30 AM
	Storage and Transit Time of Chemicals in Thick Unsaturated Zones Under Rangeland and Irrigated Cropland, High Plains
	McMahon

	11:00 AM
	Agricultural Chemical Transport topical study 
(part 1)            
	Vogel, Steele, Fredrick

	12 noon 
	Lunch break (on your own; buffet at Kiewit Lodge)
	

	1:00 PM
	Agricultural Chemical Transport topical study 
(part 2)            
	Vogel, Linard

	1:30 PM
	Water quality of domestic wells in the northern High Plains aquifer
	Stanton

	1:50 PM
	Nutrient Enrichment Effects topical study: Study status and preliminary results 
	Frankforter

	2:10 PM
	Suspended Sediment Loads Across the Missouri River Basin
	Rus

	2:30 PM
	Break
	

	2:50 PM
	Selected surface-water results; and Web access to NAWQA data and products
	Rus, Zelt

	3:10 PM
	Discussion
	Open

	3:30 PM
	Adjourn
	


Presenters:

Jill Frankforter (402) 328-4143, jdfrankf@usgs.gov

Brian Fredrick (402) 328-4185, fredrick@usgs.gov

Josh Linard, jilinard@usgs.gov

Peter McMahon, pmcmahon@usgs.gov



Gary Rowe, glrowe@usgs.gov

Dave Rus (402) 328-4127, dlrus@usgs.gov

Jennifer Stanton, jstanton@usgs.gov


Greg Steele (402) 328-4129, gvsteele@usgs.gov,

Robert Swanson (402) 328-4110, rswanson@usgs.gov


Jason Vogel (402) 328-4130, jrvogel@usgs.gov,


Ron Zelt (402) 328-4140, rbzelt@usgs.gov


Hosted by: 

USGS Nebraska Water Science Center, 
5231 S. 19th Street, Lincoln, NE 68512

